
White River -7
Fenwick -5

West Sound -10
Kitsap +15

Steily Artillery -1
Lakewood +5

Steily Airstrike -21
MaCo -1

SeaTac -4
Riverside -1
Wayouts +17
Team Oly +13

Chris Waugh 1062
Kyle Crabtree 1041
Chris Holden 1001

Mark Kilmer (Capt) 991
Joey Brumley 981

Chris Waugh +6
Matt Crane +5

Casey Hamrick +5
Tony Mitchell +4

Michael Jensen +4

Kenny Emery -7
Troy Cyganowski -7

Nate Prideaux -7
Kenny Benjamin -6
Danny Delgado -6

Chris Waugh -5
Michael Jensen -5

Matt Geck -4

"What Happened" Performances "What Happened" Performances
Jordan Noot (Capt) -15

Mike Noot -6

Chris Holden +5
Becky Stutz +4

Steven Anderson +4

Top Player (throw) Performances Top Player (throw) Performances
Eric Miller +11

Troy Cyganowski +5

Troy Cyganowski 1003
John Carter 993

Kenny Clark  993

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Kyle Crabtree 1043
Chris Holden 1023

AM Round PM Round

Matthew Zlatich / Brian Chance 45
Bjorn Pinney / Todd Rapacz 45

Josh Aumick / Jordan Broadwell 46
Joey Brumley / Robbi Drahos 48
James Van Scyoc / Kyle Kelly 49

Nick Wood / Ray Sanchez 49
Brian Anderson / Matt Broers 50

Aces
Danny Delgado (Hole 6)

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

Event Ratings Fairgrounds

Team Performance 2017 WA TDG - SOUTH

Team Singles Performance (throw) Top Team Doubles - Actual Score



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 50.12 18 50.28

Score Rating Score Rating

White River

Event Ratings Fairgrounds
Player Performance Event  4A Event  4B

Fairgrounds Fairgrounds
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Team Player
Nick Wood 53 973 -2

White River

Ray SanchezWhite River

Kyle StapelWhite River

Andy Foster (Capt) 58 921 -1
White River

Lee Stutz 57 931 +1

White River
Jerry Singer 65 850 -5

White River Danny Delgado 66 840 -6 57 933 +3

White River
Clay Layton 63 872 -1

White River
Becky Stutz 76 742 +4

Fenwick

White River

Bjorn Pinney 51 993 +1

Fenwick

Todd Rapacz 52 983 +2

Fenwick

Andy Pinney 60 901 -5Fenwick

Mike Werth 53 971 +3Fenwick
Nate Prideaux 64 860 -7

Fenwick Seth Dawson 57 931 0

Fenwick
Ryan Wooten

Fenwick
Ron Weimer (Capt) 58 923 +2

Fenwick

Cory McCarthy 63 872 -1

Fenwick

West Sound

Kenny Benjamin 62 881 -6

West Sound

Paul WrightWest Sound

Deane Phillips 58 923 0West Sound

Casey Hamrick 56 941 +5
West Sound

Tony Adams 67 830 -3

West Sound
Sam Huff (Capt) 65 852 -1

West Sound Jack Lorber

West Sound
Amanda Nelson 68 820 +1 72 782 -3

West Sound
Lisa Nienhuser 77 732 -3

West Sound

Kitsap

Tony Beckett 53 971 0 55 953 -2

Kitsap

Chris Holden 50 1001 +3 48 1023 +5

Kitsap

John Carter 51 993 +3Kitsap
Ron Lidstrom 54 963 +2Kitsap
Dylan Slate 56 941 0

Kitsap Barrett Skinner (Capt)

Kitsap
Adam Monaghan

Kitsap
Craig Collins

Kitsap

Tony Mitchell 58 921 +4

Steily Artillery

Kitsap

Chris Waugh 44 1062 +6 55 953 -5
Steily Artillery

Kenny Emery 60 901 -7Steily Artillery

Mark Kilmer (Capt) 51 991 +3 54 963 0
Steily Artillery

Dan Lilley 

Steily Artillery

James Van Scyoc 53 973 +3

Steily Artillery
Kyle Kelly 55 953 +2

Steily Artillery Brian Janzen

Steily Artillery Dawson Lilley 

Steily Artillery
Bhrahsten Waugh 70 800 -3

Steily Artillery

Lakewood

Ryan Fitts 55 951 +1 59 913 -3

Lakewood

Chuck Lyter 
Lakewood

Doug Hale 56 943 +2Lakewood

Robb Gunn 56 943 +2
Lakewood

Pete "Wong" Melchior 

Lakewood Keith Lionetti (Capt) 62 881 +2 65 852 -1

Lakewood Josh Welker 59 911 +2

Lakewood
Chuck Mintz

Lakewood

David "Viper" Raub 70 800 0

Lakewood



Jordan Noot (Capt) 71 792 -15
Steily Airstrike

Tony GideonSteily Airstrike

Ted Couillard 58 921 -1
Steily Airstrike

Heath Kinton 55 951 +2

Steily Airstrike

Sam Niumatalolo 57 933 +2

Steily Airstrike
Matt Geck 65 852 -4

Steily Airstrike Jacob Gilmore 

Steily Airstrike Mike Noot 63 870 +2 71 792 -6

Steily Airstrike
Mike Huebel 66 840 -1

Steily Airstrike

MaCo

Troy Cyganowski 62 881 -7 50 1003 +5

MaCo

Jason Johnson    57 931 +1 58 923 0

MaCo

Carl Roush 57 933 +2
MaCo

Chrys Johnson MaCo Todd McDowell 61 891 0
MaCo Scott Fleming 

MaCo
Jason Wells 63 870 0

MaCo

Ashlee Harris 68 822 -2

MaCo

Rich Baker (Capt)

MaCo

SeaTac

Zac Ruziska 

SeaTac

Kenny Clark  53 971 -1 51 993 +1

SeaTac

Matthew Zlatich (Capt) 57 931 -4SeaTac

Josh Aumick SeaTac
Jordan Broadwell 53 973 +2

SeaTac Brian Chance

SeaTac
Drew Massey 61 891 -2 61 893 -2

SeaTac
John Johnson 54 961 +3

SeaTac

Randy Ivie 65 852 -1

Riverside

SeaTac

Kyle Crabtree 46 1041 0 46 1043 0

Riverside

Dana Etienne (Capt) 52 983 0
Riverside

Robbi Drahos 54 961 0Riverside

Joey Brumley 52 981 +2
Riverside

Eric Laiblin 

Riverside Todd Bates 

Riverside Tim Bayliss 59 911 -1 59 913 -1

Riverside
Ron Foster 64 862 -1

Riverside

Ron Stevens 

Riverside

Wayouts

Jeremy Frieling

Wayouts

Jason Van Proyen 
Wayouts

Josh BohlingWayouts

Brian Anderson 56 943 +3
Wayouts

Matt Broers (Capt) 64 862 -3

Wayouts Michael Jensen 57 931 +4 66 842 -5

Wayouts Eric Miller 61 891 +3 53 973 +11

Wayouts
Don Anderson 65 850 +3

Wayouts

Steve Rolling 67 830 +1

Wayouts

Team Oly

John Anderson 

Team Oly

Chris Gilberts (Capt) 
Team Oly

Preston Boyd 55 951 +2Team Oly

Chris McNerney 58 921 0
Team Oly

Matt Johnson 58 921 +1

Team Oly Andrew Skovran 58 923 +2

Team Oly Steven Anderson 56 943 +4

Team Oly
David Wilkins 68 822 +1

Team Oly

Matt Crane 65 850 +5 72 782 -2

Team Player Score Rating
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Team Oly


